
STRONGER BY DESIGN  
Meet the New 185|186|187 Receivers

Industry-leading one-piece steel castings with adjustable height for 
superior mounting flexibility. Designed for use with Premier 150 & 160 couplings

2” RECEIVER
CONNECTION

2.5” RECEIVER
CONNECTION

3” RECEIVER
CONNECTION

MODEL PART #
MAXIMUM GROSS
TRAILER WEIGHT

MAXIMUM GROSS 
TONGUE WEIGHT

UNIT WEIGHT PIN DIAMETER

185 10006702 20,000 lbs. 
*(9,072 kg)

2,000 lbs. 
*(907 kg)

15.6 lbs.
(7 kg)

5/8 in.
(16mm)

186 10006703 30,000 lbs. 
*(13,608 kg)

3,000 lbs. 
*(1,361 kg)

19.5 lbs.
(8.8 kg)

5/8 in.
(16mm)

187 10006704 30,000 lbs. 
*(13,608 kg)

3,000 lbs. 
*(1,361 kg)

24.3 lbs.
(11 kg)

5/8 in.
(16mm)

Confidence in Every Connection 
Visit www.premier-mfg.com to learn more!

185

185 +
150 coupling

186

187

*Stated capacities to be reduced accordingly if receiver receptacle unit has less capacity.
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