

# STRONGER BY DESIGN

## MEET THE NEW 185 | 186 | 187 RECEIVERS

Industry-leading one-piece steel castings with adjustable height for superior mounting flexibility. Designed for use with Premier 150 & 160 couplings



**185**  
2" RECEIVER  
CONNECTION



**186**  
2.5" RECEIVER  
CONNECTION



**187**  
3" RECEIVER  
CONNECTION



**185 +**  
**150 COUPLING**

MODEL	PART #	MAXIMUM GROSS TRAILER WEIGHT	MAXIMUM GROSS TONGUE WEIGHT	UNIT WEIGHT	PIN DIAMETER
<b>185</b>	10006702	20,000 lbs. *(9,072 kg)	2,000 lbs. *(907 kg)	15.6 lbs. (7 kg)	5/8 in. (16mm)
<b>186</b>	10006703	30,000 lbs. *(13,608 kg)	3,000 lbs. *(1,361 kg)	19.5 lbs. (8.8 kg)	5/8 in. (16mm)
<b>187</b>	10006704	30,000 lbs. *(13,608 kg)	3,000 lbs. *(1,361 kg)	24.3 lbs. (11 kg)	5/8 in. (16mm)

\*Stated capacities to be reduced accordingly if receiver receptacle unit has less capacity.



**PREMIER**  
MANUFACTURING

**CONFIDENCE IN EVERY CONNECTION**

Visit [www.premier-mfg.com](http://www.premier-mfg.com) to learn more!

ITEM: #10045983



A DIVISION OF **HIGH BAR BRANDS, LLC**



**HIGH BAR  
BRANDS**

19500 SW Teton Ave, Tualatin, OR 97062  
[503] 234-9202 | [800] 255-5387  
[www.HighBarBrands.com](http://www.HighBarBrands.com)

